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60 Benjamins Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Fock Keyla 8j
2 De Saedelaer Elise 7j
3 Orban Yuni 6j
4 Dhaliwal Eloise 7j

800 Benjamins Meisjes Reeks 1
1 De Saedelaer Elise 7j
2 Dhaliwal Eloise 7

60 Benjamins Jongens Reeks 1

1 Tetaert Alexander 8j
2 Thoen Gilles 8j
3 Cornelis Maxime 7j
4 Thoen Vince 6j

60 Benjamins Jongens Reeks 2

1 ldes Gust 9j
2 Vander Mast Tibo 9j
3 Poelman Ewan 7

800 Benjamins Jongens Reeks 1

1 ldes Gust 9j
2 Vander Mast Tibo 9j
3 Tetaert Alexander 8j

60 Pupillen Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Hens Anna 11j
2 Meeussen Renee 11j
3 Casier Amelie 9j
4 Van Gils Paulien 10j
5 Cornelis Noémie 9j

60 Pupillen Meisjes Reeks 2

1 Van Hasselt Merlijn 10j
2 Dhaliwal Lauren 9j
3 Van Roy Julie 9j
4 Smolderen Nora 11j

800 Pupillen Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Hens Anna 11j
2 Van Hasselt Merlijn 10j
3 Dhaliwal Lauren 9j
4 Smolderen Nora 11j
5 Van Roy Julie 9j
6 Van Gils Paulien 10j
7 Casier Amelie 9j
8 Cornelis Noémie 9j

60 Pupillen Jongens Reeks 1
1 Van Gool Bergans Flori 11j

2 Claessens Maxim 11j
3 Fock Rody 10j
4 Stragier Gust 10j
60 Pupillen Jongens Reeks 2

1 Poelman Nathan 10j
2 Luyckx Wout 11j
3 Ides Lowie 10j
4 Tercken Twan 9j
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800 Pupillen Jongens Reeks 1

1 Van Gool Bergans Flori  11j
2 Tercken Twan 9j

3 Luyckx Wout 11j
4 Vervliet Seppe 10j
5 ldes Lowie 10j
6 Claessens Maxim 11j

60 Miniemen Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Van Hasselt Belle 12
2 Truyen Lynn 12j
3 De Cock Elyssa 12j
4 Van Gils Feline 12j

800 Miniemen Meisjes Reeks 1
1 Van Hasselt Belle 12j
2 Van Gils Feline 12j

60 Miniemen Jongens Reeks 1

1 Van Landeghem Zen 13j
2 Leysen Bram 13j
3 Adriaenssens Thomas 13j
4 Stragier Cisse 11j
5 Nelissen Lars 12j

60 Miniemen Jongens Reeks 2

1 Van Calster Thomas 13j
2 Van Loon Staf 13j
3 Tercken Flor 12j
4 Arnouts Nathan 12

800 Miniemen Jongens Reeks 1

1 Van Calster Thomas 13j
2 Van Landeghem Zen 13
3 Van Loon Staf 13j
4 Arnouts Nathan 12j
5 Stragier Cisse 11j
6 Adriaenssens Thomas 13j
7 Tercken Flor 12j
8 Leysen Bram 13j
9 Nelissen Lars 12j

100 Cadetten Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Stuyts Wenke 14j
2 Van den Broek Julie 15j
3 Claes Bo 13j
4 Luyckx Kato 13j
5 Sas Janthe 13j
6 Sanders Aagje 13j

800 Cadetten Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Sas Janthe 13j

2 Sanders Aagje 13j
100 Cadetten Jongens Reeks 1

1 Peelman Ollie 15j

2 Staut Tim 14j

800 Cadetten Jongens Reeks 1
1 Peelman Ollie 15j
2 Staut Tim 14j

ACK
WAV
ACK
SAV
WAV
ACK

GAV
Brabo U.
WAV
ACK

GAV
ACK

ACK
WAV
WAV
WAV
ACK

ACK
ACK
WAV
ACK

ACK
ACK
ACK
ACK
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
ACK

ACSS
ACK
APSO
ACK
SAV
ACK

SAV
ACK

ACK
ACK

ACK
ACK

2:53.21
3:02.86
3:04.55
3:05.39
3:06.42
3:07.33

8.95
9.11
9.52
10.61

3:07.61
3:17.74

8.14
8.33
9.58
9.96
10.49

8.30
9.42
10.34
10.58

2:26.21
2:45.80
3:00.14
3:01.71
3:03.93
3:05.21
3:05.70
3:08.08
3:13.64

14.05
14.58
14.77
14.99
15.00
15.55

2:53.30
3:08.86

13.24
14.87

2:35.61
2:40.64




A.C.K. Kalmthout_Pistemeeting_Zaterdag 24 Mei 2025

100 Scholieren Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Vlaeminck Emma 15j ACK

2 Aernouts Anouk 16j ACK

3 Billen Fleur 16j ACK

4 Stuyts Lore 16j ACSS

5 Sanders Renske 15j ACK
800 Scholieren Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Aernouts Anouk 16j ACK

2 Sanders Renske 15j ACK

3 Billen Fleur 16j ACK
100 Scholieren Jongens Reeks 1

1 Janssens Kyan 17 WAV

2 Luyckx Joren 15) ACK

3 Flamand Jordi 16j APSO
800 Scholieren Jongens Reeks 1

1 Luyckx Joren 15) ACK

2 Flamand Jordi 16j APSO

3 Janssens Kyan 17j WAV
100 Juniors Dames Reeks 2

1 Vansteenkiste Stien 19j ACSS
800 Juniors Dames Reeks 1

1 Vansteenkiste Stien 19j ACSS
100 Seniors Dames Reeks 1

1 Gotink Lisa 24j ACK

2 Van De Wiel Laure 25j ACSS
800 Seniors Dames Reeks 1

1 Ayyoub Zahra 26j AVI

2 Verbist Lotte 25j APSO

3 Gotink Lisa 24j ACK

100 Masters +35 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Rawoe Greet
2 Konings Lies

100 Masters +35 jaar Dames Reeks 2
1 De Clercq Nathalie

100 Masters +45 jaar Dames Reeks 2
1 Couwels llse 50j APSO
2 Mols Heidi 50j APSO

3000 Masters +45 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Servotte Kristien 53] KLP

800 Masters +55 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Smet Sandrina 59j WALO
2 Van Meirvenne Ingrid 60j AVI

3000 Masters +55 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Smet Sandrina 59j WALO

800 Masters +65 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Raets Margareta 68j WAV
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3000 Masters +65 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Lorrentop Marina 65j AVI

100 Seniors Heren Reeks 1
1 Verboven Matthia 30j APSO

100 Seniors Heren Reeks 2
1 De Nocker Jari 28j WALO

800 Seniors Heren Reeks 1
1 De Nocker Jari 28j WALO

5000 Seniors Heren Reeks 1

1 Van Loock Stijn 25j AVI
2 Van Espen Simon 24j ACSS
3 Van Geeteruyen Christo  29j WALO
4 Mesens Tom 32j SAV

100 Masters +40 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Van Cauwenbergh Dan  46j Brabo U.

2 Luyckx Joris 43j ACK
3 Van Dyck Jan 43j ACK

800 Masters +40 jaar Heren Reeks 1
1 Gorts Kristof 46j ACSS

5000 Masters +40 jaar Heren Reeks 1
1 Van Roey Jan 44j ACK
2 Segers Kenny 46) SAV

100 Masters +50 jaar Heren Reeks 1
1 Flamand Giovanni 53] APSO

800 Masters +50 jaar Heren Reeks 1
1 Verbist Hans 53] AA.
2 Flamand Giovanni 53j APSO

5000 Masters +50 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Verbist Hans 53] AA.
2 Tourné Jozef 51j SAV
3 Gotink Danny 54j ACK

100 Masters +60 jaar Heren Reeks 2
1 Meir Paul 67 APSO

800 Masters +60 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Van Damme Guy 61j WALO

2 Kerstens Michel 62j LGB

3 Van Springel Dirk 60; LGB
800 Masters +60 jaar Heren Reeks 2

1 Verplancke Herman 69j WALO

2 Meir Paul 67j APSO

5000 Masters +60 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Kerstens Michel 62j LGB
2 D'Hondt Herman 63j WALO
3 Van Springel Dirk 60; LGB
4 Van Meirvenne Tony 62j AVI

5 Dingemans Luke 66j AVI

100 Masters +70 jaar Heren Reeks 2
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1 De Weerdt Jan 77j APSO 17.99
100 Masters +70 jaar Heren Reeks 3
1 Hermans Jean 75 AVI 17.45
2 De Backer Jozef 75j APSO 22.45
3 Wauyts Leon 79j APSO 29.10
800 Masters +70 jaar Heren Reeks 2
1 Claessens Jozef 75j WALO 3:12.78
2 De Weerdt Jan 77j APSO 3:31.52
3 Apiecionek Vincenty 76j WAV 4:28.99
4 Van Deuren Albert 75j APSO 4:51.84
5 Wuyts Leon 79 APSO 4:56.30
6 Servotte Luc 75] KLP 6:36.55

5000 Masters +70 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 De Lange Etienne 75j AVI 28:26.89

2 Le Blon Jean 75] WAV 28:59.08
100 Masters +80 jaar Heren Reeks 2

1 Verbeek Piet 81j ACSS 2117

2 Van Keer André 82j ACSS 36.80
100 Masters +80 jaar Heren Reeks 3

1 De Clerck Ludovicus 86j AVI 22.83

2 De Backer Ferdinand 81j APSO 29.08
800 Masters +80 jaar Heren Reeks 2

1 Van Heymbeeck Henri 87j APSO 5:23.33

2 Bos Jos 81j APSO 5:30.99

3 De Clerck Ludovicus 86j AVI 5:34.71




